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Anlage
Am Sportplatz, 76275 Ettlingen
T 07243-91431 rudolf.jurcik@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Stadler, Roland
T 0171 5261180 roland.stadler@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Brendelberger, Gerdi
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Herren 1

MF: Nikolas Scholl
m 01749421633; nikolas.scholl@t-online.de
Herren (4er) 2 (4er)
MF: Philipp Schneider
m 017630377388; schneider.philipp.1@gmx.de
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Scholl, Nikolas
Muller, Uwe
Kircher, Ingo
Binder, Fabian
Jeschke, Mirko
Mettmann, Kay
Bremer, Thomas
Roster, Denis
Garvey, Michael
Vladovic, Tomislav
Binder, Sebastian
Friedrich, Christian
Kroeber, Felix
Marwitz, Paul
Adolf, Paul
Bernhard, Simon
Lumpp, Stephan
Koénig, Georg
Bergemann, Ralph
Ermel, Ralf
Weinbrecht, Leonard
Ochlich, David
Garvey, Tim
Schierholz, Denis
Marquardt, Mario

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19206192
16202062
17701286
19800549
17951041
19504200
17250801
18952021
10160364
17901225
19701084
17901224
10250222
19504186
19652088
18064058
17159360
17203201
17050815
17453594
10051583
18502374
19960416
10153072
17451985

LK DR Info
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK23,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Schneider, Philipp
Sterzenbach, Andreas
Friedrich, Ralph

Guerrero, Tomas (MEX*)

Muck, Andre

Maier, Timo

Maier, Dirk
Radwansky, Markus

m Volksbanken
== == Raiffeisenbanken

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18851506
17150853
17203193
17282766
17852125
19305408
19960424
19106280

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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